
PAGE 1 OF 6

EASTWOOD DRIVE SIDEWALK & CAPITAL
CITY PATH REALIGNMENT
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1350
TRAFFIC SIGNALS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1350
CONTRACT NO. 6781
BID OPENING:    JULY 20, 2012

SPEEDWAY HOMBURG BADGERLAND PARISI

SAND & CONTRACTORS, EXCAVATING, CONSTR. CO.,

GRAVEL, INC. INC. INC. INC.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS BID BID BID BID

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1350
============================================

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,500.00 $500.00 $5,700.00

10721 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE

14.00 DAYS $60.00 $840.00 $85.00 $120.00 $75.00 $88.00

10801 ROOT CUTTING - CURB & GUTTER 10.00 L.F. $5.00 $50.00 $8.00 $12.00 $50.00 $12.50

10802 ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK 10.00 L.F. $5.00 $50.00 $8.00 $12.00 $50.00 $12.50

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $17,500.00 $20,000.00

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                         13.00 C.Y. $30.00 $390.00 $50.00 $35.00 $50.00 $87.00

20140 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC  TYPE SAS (NON-
WOVEN)                              20.00 S.Y. $3.00 $60.00 $2.50 $6.00 $4.00 $2.00

20205 SELECT FILL 180.00 C.Y. $13.00 $2,340.00 $10.00 $18.00 $6.00 $18.00

21013 STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LUMP SUM $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

21021 (UNDISTRIBUTED) 50.00 L.F. $4.00 $200.00 $4.00 $4.00 $5.00 $3.60

20217 CLEAR STONE 50.00 TON $12.00 $600.00 $9.00 $20.00 $12.00 $22.25

20219 BREAKER RUN 50.00 TON $12.00 $600.00 $9.00 $16.00 $15.00 $17.25

20221 TOPSOIL 920.00 S.Y. $3.90 $3,588.00 $3.90 $3.00 $5.00 $5.70

20301 SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL 
DEPTH 165.00 L.F. $3.00 $495.00 $3.00 $5.00 $3.00 $2.00

20303 SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, 
FULL DEPTH 185.00 L.F. $2.00 $370.00 $2.00 $3.50 $3.00 $2.00

20311 REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 1.00 EACH $300.00 $300.00 $500.00 $120.00 $750.00 $500.00

20321 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT               10.00 S.Y. $10.00 $100.00 $25.00 $24.00 $50.00 $110.00

RAYMOND P.

CATTELL, INC.



PAGE 2 OF 6

EASTWOOD DRIVE SIDEWALK & CAPITAL
CITY PATH REALIGNMENT
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1350
TRAFFIC SIGNALS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1350
CONTRACT NO. 6781
BID OPENING:    JULY 20, 2012

SPEEDWAY HOMBURG BADGERLAND PARISI

SAND & CONTRACTORS, EXCAVATING, CONSTR. CO.,

GRAVEL, INC. INC. INC. INC.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS BID BID BID BID

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

RAYMOND P.

CATTELL, INC.

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 237.00 L.F. $5.00 $1,185.00 $5.00 $8.00 $5.00 $9.50



PAGE 3 OF 6

EASTWOOD DRIVE SIDEWALK & CAPITAL
CITY PATH REALIGNMENT
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1350
TRAFFIC SIGNALS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1350
CONTRACT NO. 6781
BID OPENING:    JULY 20, 2012

SPEEDWAY HOMBURG BADGERLAND PARISI

SAND & CONTRACTORS, EXCAVATING, CONSTR. CO.,

GRAVEL, INC. INC. INC. INC.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS BID BID BID BID

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

RAYMOND P.

CATTELL, INC.

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 1,155.00 S.F. $1.25 $1,443.75 $1.10 $2.00 $5.00 $3.90

20801 SOD 920.00 S.Y. $4.25 $3,910.00 $4.25 $4.00 $10.00 $4.90

21011 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 1.00 EACH $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $500.00 $500.00 $120.00

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 30.00 LF $10.00 $300.00 $10.00 $4.00 $5.00 $7.10

21055 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - 
COMPLETE 3.00 EACH $140.00 $420.00 $140.00 $175.00 $125.00 $88.00

30201 TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 157.00 L.F. $25.00 $3,925.00 $25.00 $32.00 $32.00 $52.00

30204 TYPE "D" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30.00 L.F. $25.00 $750.00 $40.00 $35.00 $35.00 $63.00

30207 TYPE "H" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30.00 L.F. $25.00 $750.00 $25.00 $38.00 $35.00 $65.00

30301  5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 275.00 S.F. $3.95 $1,086.25 $4.00 $6.00 $4.50 $8.30

30302 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE 1,020.00 S.F. $4.00 $4,080.00 $4.25 $5.50 $5.75 $6.70

30311 CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN 
ISLAND NOSE 15.00 S.F. $6.00 $90.00 $20.00 $20.00 $15.00 $66.00

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELD 24.00 S.F. $25.00 $600.00 $30.00 $35.00 $15.00 $27.50

40101 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 
GRADATION 1 10.00 TON $12.00 $120.00 $16.00 $30.00 $15.00 $34.75

40102 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE , 
GRADATION 2 205.00 TON $12.00 $2,460.00 $15.00 $28.00 $12.00 $27.50

40201 HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 50.00 TON $95.00 $4,750.00 $95.00 $99.80 $95.00 $98.00

40202 HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 50.00 TON $95.00 $4,750.00 $95.00 $99.80 $95.00 $98.00

40211 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT 30.00 GAL $2.50 $75.00 $2.50 $2.60 $2.50 $2.60

40301 FULL WIDTH GRINDING 320.00 S.Y. $12.00 $3,840.00 $12.00 $12.60 $12.00 $12.50



PAGE 4 OF 6

EASTWOOD DRIVE SIDEWALK & CAPITAL
CITY PATH REALIGNMENT
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1350
TRAFFIC SIGNALS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1350
CONTRACT NO. 6781
BID OPENING:    JULY 20, 2012

SPEEDWAY HOMBURG BADGERLAND PARISI

SAND & CONTRACTORS, EXCAVATING, CONSTR. CO.,

GRAVEL, INC. INC. INC. INC.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS BID BID BID BID

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

RAYMOND P.

CATTELL, INC.

50400 8 INCH STORM PIPE - NON METALLIC 145.00 L.F. $13.00 $1,885.00 $50.00 $26.00 $35.00 $70.00

50761 SADDLED INLET TYPE 1 WITH 
SALVAGED CASTING 1.00 EACH $750.00 $750.00 $1,800.00 $2,500.00 $1,600.00 $2,400.00

50792 STORM SEWER TAP 1.00 EACH $300.00 $300.00 $800.00 $250.00 $500.00 $1,000.00

60800 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-
INCH 261.00 L.F. $1.50 $391.50 $1.50 $1.60 $2.00 $1.60

60801 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE 
LINE, 4-INCH 210.00 L.F. $3.00 $630.00 $3.00 $3.15 $4.00 $3.10

60803 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-
INCH 40.00 L.F. $2.25 $90.00 $2.25 $2.35 $3.00 $2.30

60812 PAVMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
CROSSWALK, 6-INCH 167.00 L.F. $5.25 $876.75 $5.25 $5.50 $4.00 $5.40

60816 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH

108.00 L.F. $7.25 $783.00 $7.25 $7.60 $6.00 $7.50

60817 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
ROUNDABOUT EDGE LINE, 18-INCH 30.00 L.F. $7.25 $217.50 $7.25 $7.60 $6.00 $7.50

60818 PAVMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 
24-INCH 64.00 L.F. $8.50 $544.00 $8.50 $8.90 $8.00 $8.80

60822 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, 
BIKE SHARROW 2.00 EACH $125.00 $250.00 $125.00 $130.00 $50.00 $130.00

60823 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, 
BIKE LANE 4.00 EACH $75.00 $300.00 $75.00 $78.00 $50.00 $77.00

60830 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, 
RIGHT ARROW 1.00 EACH $225.00 $225.00 $225.00 $235.00 $50.00 $230.00

60886 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" 
DOUBLE LINE 160.00 L.F. $2.00 $320.00 $2.00 $2.10 $5.00 $2.10

90030 INLET CAPPING 1.00 EACH $400.00 $400.00 $900.00 $1,250.00 $500.00 $930.00



PAGE 5 OF 6

EASTWOOD DRIVE SIDEWALK & CAPITAL
CITY PATH REALIGNMENT
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1350
TRAFFIC SIGNALS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1350
CONTRACT NO. 6781
BID OPENING:    JULY 20, 2012

SPEEDWAY HOMBURG BADGERLAND PARISI

SAND & CONTRACTORS, EXCAVATING, CONSTR. CO.,

GRAVEL, INC. INC. INC. INC.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS BID BID BID BID

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

RAYMOND P.

CATTELL, INC.

============== ============== ============== ============== ==============

SUBTOTALS $60,130.75 $73,246.25 $81,225.50 $91,196.50 $115,561.10



PAGE 6 OF 6

EASTWOOD DRIVE SIDEWALK & CAPITAL
CITY PATH REALIGNMENT
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1350
TRAFFIC SIGNALS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1350
CONTRACT NO. 6781
BID OPENING:    JULY 20, 2012

SPEEDWAY HOMBURG BADGERLAND PARISI

SAND & CONTRACTORS, EXCAVATING, CONSTR. CO.,

GRAVEL, INC. INC. INC. INC.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS BID BID BID BID

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

RAYMOND P.

CATTELL, INC.

TRAFFIC SIGNALS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1350
===================================================

60224 FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC 
(SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT 25.00 L.F. $8.00 $200.00 $8.00 $5.00 $22.00 $8.30

60232 FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC 
(SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT 50.00 L.F. $5.00 $250.00 $5.00 $4.50 $20.00 $5.20

60236 FURNISH & INSTALL 1 INCH PVC 
(SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT 25.00 L.F. $4.60 $115.00 $4.60 $4.00 $20.00 $4.70

60261 ELECTRICAL TRENCH 50.00 L.F. $9.00 $450.00 $9.00 $12.00 $20.00 $9.30

60411 CONSTRUCT TYPE "G' BASE 1.00 EACH $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $900.00 $1,250.00 $720.00
============== ============== ============== ============== ==============

SUBTOTALS $1,715.00 $1,715.00 $1,950.00 $4,300.00 $1,770.00
============== ============== ============== ============== ==============

CONTRACT TOTALS $61,845.75 $74,961.25 $83,175.50 $95,496.50 $117,331.10


