
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 8

BID OPENING
DATE: 3/28/14
NEAR WEST SANITARY SEWER RELOCATION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO.  7276
PREQUALIFICATION: 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $256,168.00

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $482,911.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $542,946.00 OK

 


