
NEAR WEST SANITARY SEWER RELOCATION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7276
BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 28, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension Price

Section B:  Proposal Page
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 105.00 $11.80 $1,239.00 $30.00
20230.0 - HEAVY RIPRAP - TON 50.00 $71.00 $3,550.00 $100.00
20233.0 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - 
SY 40.00 $6.50 $260.00 $5.00
20311.0 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS 
STRUCTURE - EA 1.00 $3,030.00 $3,030.00 $400.00
20314.0 - REMOVE PIPE - LF 50.00 $6.10 $305.00 $20.00
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL 
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN - L.S. 1.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $500.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - 
EA 8.00 $400.00 $3,200.00 $300.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 3.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $100.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - L.S. 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00
21025.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - PROVIDE, 
INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF 800.00 $7.00 $5,600.00 $10.50
21026.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - REMOVE & 
RESTORE - LF 800.00 $2.00 $1,600.00 $6.00
21051.0 - CLEAN SUMP - EA 1.00 $980.00 $980.00 $300.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EA 4.00 $150.00 $600.00 $140.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EA 6.00 $65.00 $390.00 $20.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - REMOVE - EA 4.00 $25.00 $100.00 $30.00
21064.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE 
B - ORGANIC - SY 1100.00 $3.00 $3,300.00 $5.80

50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM - TF 286.00 $16.00 $4,576.00 $1.50
50402.0 - 15 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - LF 284.00 $128.00 $36,352.00 $200.00
50411.0 - 12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - 
LF 2.00 $197.50 $395.00 $200.00
50462.0 - 15 INCH RCP AE - EA 2.00 $1,625.00 $3,250.00 $1,944.00
50499.0 - CONCRETE COLLAR - EA 2.00 $870.00 $1,740.00 $600.00
50723.0 - 3'X3' STORM SAS  - EA 3.00 $3,480.00 $10,440.00 $4,000.00
50741.0 - TYPE H INLET - EA 2.00 $1,865.00 $3,730.00 $2,000.00
50801.0 - ULO - EA 2.00 $490.00 $980.00 $500.00
50802.0 - CONCRETE SUPPORTS - EA 2.00 $675.00 $1,350.00 $400.00
90031.0 - CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK - EA 5.00 $675.00 $3,375.00 $900.00
90032.0 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - LF 100.00 $35.00 $3,500.00 $30.00
90033.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION - SY 1100.00 $0.50 $550.00 $1.00
90030.0 - 60" DIA PRECAST CB WITH SNOUT - 
EA 1.00 $3,715.00 $3,715.00 $5,690.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00 $120,800.00 $120,800.00 $136,000.00

R.G. Huston Company, 
Inc.

Speedway Sand 
& Gravel Inc.

PAGE 1 OF 2



NEAR WEST SANITARY SEWER RELOCATION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7276
BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 28, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension Price

R.G. Huston Company, 
Inc.

Speedway Sand 
& Gravel Inc.

20311.0 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS 
STRUCTURE  - EA 4.00 $1,570.00 $6,280.00 $500.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - LF 25.00 $23.00 $575.00 $15.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE - SF 260.00 $7.50 $1,950.00 $2.00
20336.0 - PIPE PLUG - EA 1.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $6,000.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - ID 200.00 $25.00 $5,000.00 $100.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - ID 200.00 $25.00 $5,000.00 $50.00
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - LF 25.00 $40.00 $1,000.00 $40.00

30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF 260.00 $7.50 $1,950.00 $6.00
50212.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY 
SEWER  - TF 606.00 $1.00 $606.00 $1.00
50225.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III  - 
TF 15.00 $294.00 $4,410.00 $90.00
50301.0 - 8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE -
LF 210.00 $175.30 $36,813.00 $197.00
50322.0 - 10 INCH PVC PRESSURE SANITARY 
SEWER PIPE - LF 352.00 $239.70 $84,374.40 $386.00
50353.0 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - LF 44.00 $158.40 $6,969.60 $29.00
50354.0 - RECONNECT  - EA 4.00 $3,305.00 $13,220.00 $2,500.00
50361.0 - WASTEWATER CONTROL  - LS 1.00 $7,235.00 $7,235.00 $500.00
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - 
EA 8.00 $42.00 $336.00 $50.00
50701.0 - 4' DIA. SANITARY SAS  - EA 7.00 $9,800.00 $68,600.00 $4,240.00
90070.0 - TEMPORARY SIDEWALK ACCESS - 
LS 1.00 $4,655.00 $4,655.00 $500.00

90071.0 - CRACK AND DAMAGE SURVEY - EA 6.00 $1,180.00 $7,080.00 $2,000.00
90072.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING - L.F. 250.00 $3.00 $750.00 $10.00

TOTALS 482,911.00$ $542,946.00

PAGE 2 OF 2


